STUDENT (CADET) APPLICANT TRACKING FORM

PRINCE GEORGE AIRPORT AUTHORITY

%

prince george airport authority*

INSTRUCTIONS: The student/cadet will complete this form and include it in their application
package. Once either the Branch/Squadron Sponsoring Committee Chair or BCAC Member
have completed their review of the application package, they will forward the completed
Applicant Tracking Form to the BCPC Office, Navy League or the BCAC Office.

BCPC OFFICE: bcpc@aircadetleague.bc.ca
NAVY LEAGUE:
BCAC OFFICE: dfarquhar@bcaviationcouncil.org

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Student/Cadet Name:

Unit name & Number:

Student/Cadet Contact Information:

Phone Number:

Email:

Name of School:

Name of Counselor/Program Teacher:

Name of Sponsoring Aerospace Company:

Program Date Requested (if more than 1 serial):

"BIRTHPLACE OF AIR CADETS"

APPLICANT TRACKING FORM - PGAA

OCT 2016
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